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Applicable CPT Code to report testing with Actim PROM

84112
Evaluation of cervicovaginal fluid for specific amniotic fluid protein(s) (eg, placental alpha microglobulin-1 [pamg-1], 
placental protein 12 [pp12], alpha-fetoprotein), qualitative, each specimen)

PROM Assessment by evaluation of cervicovaginal fluid for specific amniotic fluid protein(s) 

Payments for physician services are established by CPT codes according to a fee schedule. Under the Medicare Physician Fee 
Schedule, CPT codes are assigned Relative Value Units (RVUs) which represent the relative amount of physician work, resources 
and expertise needed to provide services to patients. Payments differ depending upon where the service is provided (facility or 
non-facility) to accommodate the expenses associated with procedural equipment, personnel, supplies, etc.

Current Procedural Terminology (CPT®) copyright 2023 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the 
American Medical Association. Applicable FARS/DFARS Restrictions Apply to Government Use. Fee schedules, relative value units, conversion factors 
and/or related components are not assigned by the AMA, are not part of CPT and the AMA is not recommending their use. The AMA does not 
directly or indirectly practice medicine or dispense medical services. The AMA assumes no liability for data contained or not contained herein.

Reimbursement and coding information provided herein is gathered from third-party sources and is subject to change. This information is 
presented for illustrative purposes only. This information does not constitute reimbursement or legal advice, and is not intended as a guarantee 
of coverage or payment at any particular payment rate. CooperSurgical makes no representation or warranty regarding this information or 
its completeness, accuracy or timeliness. Laws, regulations and payer policies concerning reimbursement are complex and change frequently. 
The decision about which code(s) to report must be made by the billing provider/physician considering the clinical facts, circumstances, and 
applicable coding rules. The code(s) selected should be supported by the contents of any clinical notes and/or chart documentation. Please 
contact your third-party payer for more specific guidance.

Applicable IDC-10-CM Code to report testing with Actim PROM*

O42.X++ Premature rupture of membranes

For More Information  
Contact the Reimbursement Center at 877.213.0459 or reimbursementsupport@coopersurgical.com

Sources:
• 2023 AMA CPT Professional Edition 
• 2023 ICD-10-CM The Complete Official Code Set, Optum 360

*�For a complete list of ICD-10-CM diagnosis codes, please consult the 2023 ICD-10-CM codebook. 
CooperSurgical is not suggesting that the above CPT codes will be covered if you use these ICD codes.
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